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0715 0725

0717 0727

0722 0732

0725 0735

0730 0740

0708 0733 0743 0915 1020 1220 1330 1433 1643

0630 0713 0738 0748 0921 1026 1226 1336 1439 1649

0633 0717 0741 0751 0925 1030 1230 1339 1442 1652

0635 0720 0743 0753 0927 1032 1232 1340 1443 1653

0640 0728 0748 0758 0932 1037 1237 1345 1448 1658

0643 0733 0753 0802 0937 1042 1242 1350 1453 1704

0645 0734 0800 0805 0941 1046 1246 1354 1457 1710

0650 0748 0805 0810 0947 1052 1252 1400 1503 1 7 1 7

0820

0740 0915 1020 1 1 2 5 1230 1435 1538 1638

0746 0921 1026 1 1 3 1 1236 1441 1544 1644

0750 0925 1030 1 1 3 5 1240 1445 1547 1647

0752 0927 1032 1 1 3 7 1242 1447 1548 1648

0757 0932 1037 1 1 4 2 1247 1452 1553 1653

0801 0937 1042 1 1 4 7 1252 1457 1558 1658

0805 0941 1046 1 1 5 1 1256 1501 1602 1702

0810 0947 1052 1 1 5 7 1302 1507 1607 1707

Downham Market Priory Rd/Tesco

Downham Market Rail Station

Salters Lode Kemps Close

Nordelph Bridge

Lots Bridge Post Box

Three Holes Village Hall

Upwell New Bridge

Outwell The Crown

Outwell Scotts Bridge

Emneth Methodist Church

Elm Elmfield Drive

Wisbech Morrisons

Wisbech Bus Station

Kings Lynn Bus Station

W
is

be
ch

Th
re

e 
H

ol
es

D
ow

nh
am

 M
ar

ke
t

Mondays to Fridays

0845 0950 1150 1300 1405 1610 1720

0850 0955 1 1 5 5 1305 1410 1615 1725

0854 0959 1159 1309 1414 1621 1 7 3 1

0858 1003 1203 1 3 1 3 1418 1625 1735

0903 1008 1208 1318 1423 1630 1740

0905 1010 1210 1320 1424 1632 1742

0908 1013 1 2 1 3 1323 1427

1636 1746

0913 1018 1218 1328 1432 1642 1752

1754

1759

1802

1805

1806

0845 0950 1055 1200 1405 1510 1610 1720

0850 0955 1100 1205 1410 1 51 5 1615 1725

0854 0959 1104 1209 1414 1 51 9 1619 1729

0858 1003 1108 1 2 1 3 1418 1523 1623 1733

0903 1008 1 1 1 3 1218 1423 1528 1628 1738

0905 1010 1 1 1 5 1220 1425 1529 1629 1740

0908 1013 1 1 1 8 1223 1428 1532 1632

1744

0913 1018 1 1 2 3 1228 1433 1537 1637 1750

Wisbech Bus Station

Wisbech Morrisons

Elm Elmfield Drive

Emneth Village Hall

Outwell Scotts Bridge

Outwell The Crown

Upwell New Road Townley Close

Upwell New Bridge

Three Holes Village Hall

Lots Bridge Post Box

Nordelph Bridge

Salters Lode Kemps Close

Downham Market Rail Station

Downham Market Bus Station

Marshland High School

Wisbech Locomotive

Wisbech Clarkson Court
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Mondays to Fridays Saturdays

Saturdays

runs on schooldays only

runs on schooldays only as service X46

runs on school holidays only

Additional journeys when 
Marshland High School is open

Wisbech Bus Station

Wisbech Clarkson Court

Wisbech Locomotive

Marshland High School
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